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MOSMAN - 12.5m - FRONT

ALKIMOS DISPLAY

THE PURE COLLECTION

REMOTE CONTROL
SECTIONAL DOOR
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ALFRESCO

DOUBLE GARAGE
5.79 x 5.79

GRANO @ -1c

25c CL

3.57 x 4.60
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BED 2
3.83 x 3.05

BED 3
2.78 x 3.93

BED4
2.80 x 3.93

DINING

5.95 x 4.64

4.31 x 5.31

LIVING

THEATRE
5.02 x 3.31

ENTRY

KITCHEN

3.98 x 3.87

MASTER SUTIE
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PAVED @ -1c

25c CL
PAVED @ -1c
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AREAS

Name

ALFRESCO

DOUBLE GARAGE

HOUSE

PORCH

Area

16.005

32.617

191.623

0.628

240.873 m2

Perimeter

16.340

23.157

79.100

3.517

The Mosman
4 2 2

$343,990*
FROM

1. Spacious Open Plan Living & Dining Area
2. Large Alfresco
3. Theatre Room
4. Floor Covering Throughout
5. Roller Blinds to Windows & Sliding Doors (excluding 
wet areas)
6. *** 20 Week Build Guarantee *** 

Pauline George
0415 772 262 

12.5m x 30m  375m2

* Artist impression only


